Emerson’s PACSystems IPC 2010 Industrial  PC (IPC) delivers high-
efficiency computing performance and graphics capabilities in our
most compact, ruggedized package.  Like other award winning
products in the PACSystems IPC product line, the IPC 2010 offers
customers high reliability and a long deployment life thanks to fanless
cooling and soldered memory.
The IPC 2010 computing platform, which includes industrial-grade
microprocessor, memory and operating system paired with pre-loaded,

PACEdge with Connext, -20°C up to 70°C - Commercial Temperature
Ordering Information
Wi-Fi / Cellular Kits
Part Number Product Product Description
UIPCA21E2HE0A PACSystems IPC 2010 w/ PACEdge An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 dual-core 1.2 GHz processor, 2 GB RAM, 64 G SSD,
-20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system
and pre-loaded, pre-licensed PACEdge software.
UIPCA21E2HC0A PACSystems IPC 2010 w/ PACEdge and
Movicon Connext
An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 dual-core 1.2 GHz processor, 2 GB RAM, 64 G SSD,
-20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system
and pre-loaded, pre-licensed PACEdge software. Includes a pre-loaded Movicon Connext software
license with the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack and 2000 OPC UA Tags.
UIPCA21E2HW0A PACSystems IPC 2010 w/ PACEdge,
Movicon Connext and Movicon WebHMI
An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 dual-core 1.2 GHz processor, 2 GB RAM, 64 G SSD,
-20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system
and pre-loaded, pre-licensed PACEdge software. Includes a pre-loaded Movicon Connext software
license with the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack, 2000 OPC UA Tags and Movicon
WebHMI
UIPCD41E2HE0A PACSystems IPC 2010, quad-core w/
PACEdge
An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 quad-core 1.2 GHz processor, 4 GB RAM, 64 G SSD, -
20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system
and pre-loaded, pre-licensed PACEdge software.
UIPCD41E2HC0A PACSystems IPC 2010, quad core w/
PACEdge and Movicon Connext
An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 quad-core 1.2 GHz processor, 4 GB RAM, 64 G SSD,
-20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system
and pre-loaded, pre-licensed PACEdge software. Includes a pre-loaded Movicon Connext software
license with the Automation Driver Pack, Basic Driver Pack and 2000 OPC UA Tags.
UIPCD41E2HW0A PACSystems IPC 2010, quad-core w/
PACEdge, Movicon Connext and
Movicon WebHMI
An industrial PC with an ARM Cortex-A53 quad-core 1.2 GHz processor, 4 GB RAM, 64 G SSD,
-20 °C to 70 °C operating temperature range, integral DIN rail mounting, Linux operating system